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The place from Glen Burnie offers 95 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $17.4.
Outback Steakhouse in Glen Burnie, MD, is a beloved American restaurant, boasting an impressive average
rating of 4.2 stars. Open from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a cozy dinner for two or a festive
gathering with friends and family. To make your experience seamless, feel free to call ahead and reserve your
table at (410) 863-0045. Prefer dining at home? You can enjoy the flavors of Outback Steakhouse through
convenient delivery options like DoorDash or Uber Eats. With a diverse menu that caters to various tastes,
including organic dietary choices, there's something delightful for everyone. If you're interested in similar dining
experiences, be sure to explore MISSION BBQ and Super Tacos Oaxaca. After your meal, we'd love to hear your
thoughts—don't forget to leave a review!.
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My Way Menu

Entrées

BAKED CLAMS

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $4.0

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses
LASAGNA

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $8.0

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Rice Husk

VEGETABLE OF THE DAY $5.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $18.0

Starters

SURF TURF

Spirits

MARTINI

Appetizers

ARTICHOKES FRANCESE $9.0

Digestivi - Digestifs

LIMONCELLO

Pizza-Small @ 22 Cm
CHICKEN PRIMAVERA $17.0
Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA $17.0

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Soup & Salads

TOMATO, ONION AND

MOZZARELLA $8.0

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $14.0

Hot Heros (Lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS $9.0

Pasta Sides For Kids

YOUR CHOICE OF PASTA WITH ANY

SAUCE $8.0
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Appetizers*

STEAMED CLAMS OR MUSSELS $15.0
Charred Aged Cut Steaks
& Chops

8 OZ. FILET MIGNON $34.0
Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $28.0
1St Course - Appetizer
Medley

STUFFED BANANA PEPPER $10.0

Indian Specialties -
Poultry

CHICKEN LEMON $17.0

Seafood

CALAMARI
GRILLED OCTOPUS $15.0

Side Dishes

GRILLED VEGETABLES
MASHED POTATOES $5.0

Dessert

TIRAMISU
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
ITALIAN

Antipasti

SEAFOOD SOUP

BURRATA

GRILLED OR FRIED CALAMARI

Chicken

MY WAY STUFFED CHICKEN
CHICKEN SALTINBOCCA
CHICKEN GIAMBOTTA

Meat

14 OZ. BONE IN RIBEYE
PORK MY WAY
BONE IN PORK CHOP VELASCO

Wine
CHIANTI

MARSALA
BOTTLE OF WINE

Fish

SEA BASS

GRILLED SALMON
WHITE FISH FRANCESE
CRUSTED TILAPIA

House Specials
TRI-COLOR ROTOLO SICILIANO
PAPPARDELLE PORTOFINO

8 FINGER CAVATELI

MY WAY RAVIOLI

$26.0

$12.0

$20.0
$18.0
$20.0

$34.0
$21.0
$22.0

$24.0
$20.0
$19.0

$18.0
$20.0
$17.0
$20.0
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Salads

SIDE SALAD
# HOUSE SALAD
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE

Veal

VEAL MARSALA
: VEAL FRANCESE

VEAL SALTINBOCCA

$8.0

$27.0
$27.0
$29.0

BURT'S VEAL DIABLO SCALOPINE $28.0

VEAL PICCATA

$27.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

CHICKEN

PANINI
SALAD
APPETIZER
DESSERTS
FISH

Ingredients Used

POTATOES
HALIBUT

CHEESE
BRUSSEL SPROUTS
PARMESAN
VEGETABLES

PORK MEAT

SHRIMP
SEAFOOD
CHOCOLATE

FETTUCCINE

A 4 MANICOTTI

| RAVIOLI

PASTA ALFREDO
FETTUCCINI CARBONARA
MEAT OR CHEESE RAVIOLI

LINGUINI WITH CLAMS OR
MUSSELS

RIGITONI VODKA

LINGUINI WITH SHRIMP
BROCCOLI

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

$15.0
$13.0

$19.0

$14.0

$19.0
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HOMEMADE LASAGNA

$18.0

My Way

8116 Archer AvelL 60480, Willow
Springs, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 16:00-21:00
Friday 16:00-22:00
Saturday 16:00-22:00
Sunday 16:00-20:30



https://menuweb.menu/

