





#### **Outback Steakhouse Menu**

https://menuweb.menu
7744 Ritchie HwyMD 210614378, Glen Burnie, United States
+14108630045 - https://togo.outbackonlineordering.com/#/









The place from Glen Burnie offers **95** different **menus and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$17.4. Outback Steakhouse in Glen Burnie, MD, is a beloved American restaurant, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.2 stars. Open from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a cozy dinner for two or a festive gathering with friends and family. To make your experience seamless, feel free to call ahead and reserve your table at (410) 863-0045. Prefer dining at home? You can enjoy the flavors of Outback Steakhouse through convenient delivery options like DoorDash or Uber Eats. With a diverse menu that caters to various tastes, including organic dietary choices, there's something delightful for everyone. If you're interested in similar dining experiences, be sure to explore MISSION BBQ and Super Tacos Oaxaca. After your meal, we'd love to hear your thoughts—don't forget to leave a review!

**LASAGNA** 



\$9.0

**Entrées** Starters

**BAKED CLAMS SURF TURF** 

Soups **Spirits** 

SOUP OF THE DAY \$4.0 **MARTINI** 

**Appetizers** Sandwiches & Hot **Paninis** ARTICHOKES FRANCESE

**HAMBURGER** 

**Digestivi - Digestifs Main Courses** 

LIMONCELLO

Pizza - Small Ø 22 Cm

Vegetarian **CHICKEN PRIMAVERA** \$17.0

**CAULIFLOWER** Italian

Gnocchi **CHICKEN MARSALA** \$17.0

**GNOCCHI Seafood Dishes** 

**Snacks** FRIED CALAMARI

**BRUSCHETTA** \$8.0 Soup & Salads

Rice TOMATO, ONION AND \$8.0 **MOZZARELLA** 

**RISOTTO** 

**Baked** Starters & Salads **EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA** \$14.0

**FRENCH FRIES** 

**Hot Heros (Lunch)** Rice Husk SAUSAGE PEPPERS \$9.0 **VEGETABLE OF THE DAY** \$5.0

**Pasta Sides For Kids** 

**Chicken Dishes** YOUR CHOICE OF PASTA WITH ANY **CHICKEN PARMIGIANA** \$18.0 **SAUCE** 

Consider Con	
The said	4
1	
	Acres.
	1

			8
Appetizers*		Antipasti	
STEAMED CLAMS OR MUSSELS	\$15.0	SEAFOOD SOUP	\$26.0
		BURRATA	
Charred Aged Cut Ste & Chops	aks	GRILLED OR FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.0
8 OZ. FILET MIGNON	\$34.0	Chicken	
		MY WAY STUFFED CHICKEN	\$20.0
Veal & Beef Dishes		CHICKEN SALTINBOCCA	\$18.0
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$28.0	CHICKEN GIAMBOTTA	\$20.0
1St Course - Appetizer		Meat	
Medley		14 OZ. BONE IN RIBEYE	\$34.0
STUFFED BANANA PEPPER	\$10.0	PORK MY WAY	\$21.0
		BONE IN PORK CHOP VELASCO	\$22.0
Indian Specialties -		VAI:	
Poultry		Wine	
CHICKEN LEMON	\$17.0	CHIANTI	
		MARSALA	
Seafood		BOTTLE OF WINE	
CALAMARI		Fish	
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$15.0	- 1011	
Side Dishes		SEA BASS GRILLED SALMON	\$24.0
		WHITE FISH FRANCESE	\$20.0
GRILLED VEGETABLES	ΦΕ.Ο.	CRUSTED TILAPIA	\$19.0
MASHED POTATOES	\$5.0	OROGILD HEALIA	Ψ13.0
Dessert		House Specials	
TIRAMISU		TRI-COLOR ROTOLO SICILIANO	\$18.0
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE		PAPPARDELLE PORTOFINO	\$20.0
<b>D</b>		8 FINGER CAVATELI	\$17.0
Restaurant Category		MY WAY RAVIOLI	\$20.0

ITALIAN

**DESSERT** 



#### **Salads**



SIDE SALAD **HOUSE SALAD SALAD** 

CAESAR SALAD

**CAPRESE** \$8.0

#### Veal



\$27.0 **VEAL MARSALA VEAL FRANCESE** \$27.0 **VEAL SALTINBOCCA** \$29.0 **BURT'S VEAL DIABLO SCALOPINE \$28.0** \$27.0 **VEAL PICCATA** 

### These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**



**CHICKEN** BURGER **PASTA** 

**PANINI SALAD** 

**APPETIZER** 

**DESSERTS** 

**FISH** 

### **Ingredients Used**



**POTATOES HALIBUT CHEESE** 

**BRUSSEL SPROUTS** 

**PARMESAN** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**PORK MEAT** 

**SHRIMP** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**CHOCOLATE** 

#### **Pasta**



**FETTUCCINE MANICOTTI RAVIOLI** 

**PASTA ALFREDO** 

**FETTUCCINI CARBONARA** \$15.0 **MEAT OR CHEESE RAVIOLI** \$13.0

LINGUINI WITH CLAMS OR \$19.0 **MUSSELS** 

**RIGITONI VODKA** \$14.0

**LINGUINI WITH SHRIMP** \$19.0 **BROCCOLI** 

**FETTUCCINE ALFREDO** 



**HOMEMADE LASAGNA** 

\$18.0

# My Way

8116 Archer AvelL 60480, Willow Springs, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 16:00-21:00 Thursday 16:00-21:00 Friday 16:00-22:00 Saturday 16:00-22:00 Sunday 16:00-20:30



Made with Menu